lonnikova Iryna Anatoliivha

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position MIBHIYHWA ANEAAUIMHUA TOCMOOAPCHKUN CY, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 226609.3 exceeds USD 50000

2. Declared income from sale of property - 1386895.00 UAH exceed
more than three times the valuation of these property that was
declared in the previous year - 33817.00 UAH

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/74dc27cb-8c2e-4018-ad6d-93a4d1d572cf

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mashevskyi Vitalii Leonidovych husband
Private Enterprise "Repair and Construction Firm
"Interior" , Beneficial owner

lonnikova YU. V. daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19939
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19939
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19939
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19939
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6251
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6251
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19952
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19952
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19952
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19952

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

MiBHIYHMI anensauinHnun
rocrnogapcCbkun cya, cyans

MiBHIYHMI anenauinHnun
rocrnogapcCbkuin cyn, cynns

KniBCcbknin anensauinHnm
rocrnogapcbkun cya, cyans

Economic Court of Appeal of
Kyiv, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal of
Kyiv, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,

Judge of the Odessa Economic

Court of Appeals of Ukraine -

Deputy Head Since 17.04.2014

99 314,13

116 616,34

47 835,13

26 546,72

14 555,34

14 554,92

18 715,40

67 168,84

67
049,75

36
606,86

18

989,88

5 635,40

638,97

638,97

2 130,22


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9c8c555-95b5-4c22-b20d-6ad835673c02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef74da78-731e-482d-961c-2f4ce2fb8de1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0b3647d-49e7-4d78-be98-d5a85e103f27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4cf3bb4-692c-4c6c-b291-964bf623e536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afeb57b0-6c42-478e-a72e-f1465a740820
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_16
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_72

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

120
706,00

1194
600,00

660
000,00

200
000,00

395
500,00

595
500,00

123
500,00

65
630,00

60
630,00

31
800,00

18
996,00

6
800,00

5
000,00

850,00

148
500,00

150
000,00

135
437,00

43
300,00

25
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9c8c555-95b5-4c22-b20d-6ad835673c02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9c8c555-95b5-4c22-b20d-6ad835673c02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9c8c555-95b5-4c22-b20d-6ad835673c02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef74da78-731e-482d-961c-2f4ce2fb8de1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef74da78-731e-482d-961c-2f4ce2fb8de1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef74da78-731e-482d-961c-2f4ce2fb8de1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0b3647d-49e7-4d78-be98-d5a85e103f27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0b3647d-49e7-4d78-be98-d5a85e103f27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0b3647d-49e7-4d78-be98-d5a85e103f27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4cf3bb4-692c-4c6c-b291-964bf623e536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4cf3bb4-692c-4c6c-b291-964bf623e536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4cf3bb4-692c-4c6c-b291-964bf623e536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afeb57b0-6c42-478e-a72e-f1465a740820

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

175
500,00

31
800,00

2
850,00

25
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afeb57b0-6c42-478e-a72e-f1465a740820
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afeb57b0-6c42-478e-a72e-f1465a740820
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_16
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_72

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH 250 800,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 535,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 727,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9c8c555-95b5-4c22-b20d-6ad835673c02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef74da78-731e-482d-961c-2f4ce2fb8de1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0b3647d-49e7-4d78-be98-d5a85e103f27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4cf3bb4-692c-4c6c-b291-964bf623e536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afeb57b0-6c42-478e-a72e-f1465a740820
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_16
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_72

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 25 250,99

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9c8c555-95b5-4c22-b20d-6ad835673c02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef74da78-731e-482d-961c-2f4ce2fb8de1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0b3647d-49e7-4d78-be98-d5a85e103f27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4cf3bb4-692c-4c6c-b291-964bf623e536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afeb57b0-6c42-478e-a72e-f1465a740820
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_16
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_72

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

3726.0 sq.

4200.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sqg.

196.5 sq

196.0 sq

196.0 sq

196.0 sq

196.0 sq

196.0 sq

196.0 sq

98.25 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

175.05sg. m
(2)

175.0sg. m
(2)

191.0sg. m
(2)

191.0sg. m
(2)

191.0sg. m
(2)

99.0sg. m (1)

99.0sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9c8c555-95b5-4c22-b20d-6ad835673c02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef74da78-731e-482d-961c-2f4ce2fb8de1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0b3647d-49e7-4d78-be98-d5a85e103f27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4cf3bb4-692c-4c6c-b291-964bf623e536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afeb57b0-6c42-478e-a72e-f1465a740820
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_16
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_72

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2017 —

2016 —

2015 * Mazda Mazda 3 2008

2015 * Mazda 3 V-1.6 , y BNaCHOCTI
2008

2014 * Mazda 3 V-1.6 2008

2013 e Mazda 3 1.6 12008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9c8c555-95b5-4c22-b20d-6ad835673c02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef74da78-731e-482d-961c-2f4ce2fb8de1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0b3647d-49e7-4d78-be98-d5a85e103f27
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4cf3bb4-692c-4c6c-b291-964bf623e536
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afeb57b0-6c42-478e-a72e-f1465a740820
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_12
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_105_16
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_72

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — MIBHIYHUA ANEASALLIAHWNA
rocnoAAPCbKUN CYA, judge

Nov. 7, 2011 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Economic Court of Appeal of

Kyiv, Judge of Kyiv Economic Court
of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1413
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1413
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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